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（ 日 福 大 ・ 名 城 大 ）

（ ト ヨ タ 自 動 車 ）

 郡司・月原

（ ト ヨ タ 自 動 車 ）

（ 阿 久 比 高 ）

 山本・藤野

 草谷・横山

 今川・森崎

（ 日 福 大 ・ 名 院 大 ）

 平間・鈴木

（ 愛 工 大 名 電 高 ・ 中 ）
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男子ダブルス　　（ 24組 ）

　

（ 阿 久 比 高 ） （ い わ く ら っ し ゅ ）
（ 半 田 商 業 高 ） （ 木 曽 川 ク ラ ブ ）

　

（ グ リ ー ン ク ラ ブ ） 　
（ シ ネ ズ ン ク ラ ブ ）

　

（ 蒲 郡 信 用 金 庫 ） （ 高 浜 メ イ ク ）
（ 鶴 林 山 稱 圓 寺 ） （ シ ネ ズ ン ク ラ ブ ）

　

　

（ い わ く ら っ し ゅ ）
（ フ ォ レ ス ト ）

（ 本 城 ク ラ ブ ）
（ 木 曽 川 ク ラ ブ ）
（ フ ュ ー チ ャ ー ズ ）
（ チ タ マ リ ン ）

　

（ 本 城 フ ェ ニ ッ ク ス ）
（ シ ネ ズ ン ク ラ ブ ）

（ 愛 工 大 名 電 中 ）

（ Ｈ Ｉ Ｒ Ｏ ）

（ 愛 知 大 ）

（ 日 福 大 ・ 名 城 大 ）

104

105

　原田・鴨下 （ 愛 知 大 ・ 名 工 大 ）

　清水・小川 （ 名 城 大 ・ 日 福 大 ）

NO.2

（ さ く ら T.C ・ 愛 知 大 ）

（ 愛 院 大 ・ 名 工 大 ）

（ Ｍ - ｔ ｗ ｏ ）

（ 阿 久 比 高 ）

（ 中 京 大 ・ 愛 院 大 ）

（ 中 部 大 ）

（ 椿 ）

（ デ ン ソ ー ・ 明 嵐 会 ） 阪口・村松

（ 修 文 学 院 高 ）

（ 修 文 学 院 高 ）　田中・川口

89 　寒竹・齊藤

（ 五 色 園 ク ラ ブ ）

 黒宮・末松

 大須賀・齋藤

 山田・山田

　春日井・平野

　浅野・小澤

（ ア ッ プ ）

 纐纈・岩越

 戸田・新越

（ 名 古 屋 高 ・ 中 ）

（ 半 田 工 科 高 ）

（ 愛 知 大 ・ 名 古 屋 大 ）

（ TGO ・ 高 浜 メ イ ク ）

 丸山・村瀨

（ 岡 崎 工 科 高 ）

 小笠原・高瀬

 久田・山下

 佐野・小倉

 尾関・竹内

 小酒井・佐々木（ 名 古 屋 高 ）

　荻野・牧野

　古橋・大西

106

116

107

108

109

110

111

112

114

115

113

（ Ｔ Ｏ Ｋ Ａ Ｉ ス パ ー ク ス ）

（ F u t a b a T.C. ）

　深井・永田

　榊原・山本

　細谷・杉山

　南里・高橋

　宮澤・桑原

84

73

（ 名 城 大 ・ 名 院 大 ）

（ 愛 工 大 名 電 高 ・ 中 ）

 宇貫・河原

76

　真田・中村

74

75

　浅里・髙森

　長澤・今吉 （ 菊 華 高 ）

83

88

87

77

78

79

80

85

86

81 　水谷・鈴木裕

　弘田・今枝 （ 名 城 大 ・ 大 同 大 ）

　木邨侑・河合 （ み つ な り ）

82

（ 日 本 ガ イ シ ・ Ｈ Ｉ Ｒ Ｏ ）

117

118

119

 横地・山口

（ 名 城 大 ・ 日 福 大 ）

120

121

（ 愛 知 大 ）

 戸田・瀬川

 庄  ・ 福岡

 今尾・岡田

 鷲尾・清末

90 　亀山・河原大 （ 日 福 大 ）

91 　松浦・桑本 （ 中 京 大 ）

92 　木野・柴田 （ 本 城 ク ラ ブ ）

93 　竹中・加藤

94 　刈谷・高橋

（ 名 城 大 附 属 高 ）95 　杉浦・亀地

96 　大島・長谷川 （ 中 京 大 ）

97 　宮田・山田 （ 菊 華 高 ）

98 　野牧・井上

99 　柏木・藤井

103 　市川・小野 （ 三 菱 自 動 車 ）

100 　山田・中山 （ ア ッ プ ・ GM 太 陽 ）

101 　王　・ 程

　木下・鈴木愛

（ 中 京 大 ）

122

 河合・佐藤 （ 南 山 大 ） 123

 粟野・松井 （ ア ッ プ ・ 新 城 Ｔ Ｔ Ｃ ） 124

125

 伊藤・村木 126

 石神・髙木 （ 中 部 大 ） 127

（ 中 部 大 ・ 日 福 大 ）

（ 名 城 大 ） 128

 岩下・秋山 （ 名 城 大 附 属 高 ） 129

 山田・石本

 永井・臼井 （ 名 城 大 ・ 日 福 大 ） 135102

 佐藤・佐藤 （ 名 古 屋 鉄 道 ） 131

132

 山本・上田代 （ 菊 華 高 ） 133

 山下・山田 130

 武田・岡本 （ 愛 院 大 ） 134

 石田・ 林 （ 名 古 屋 高 ・ 中 ）


